Change Party Financial Report 9/25/23

Name Contribution Name Contribution Name Expenditure
Ford Dwyer $100.00 Patrick Peterson $15.00 | Target copy (printing) $236.50
Anonymous $50.00 AJ Coots $10.00
Colin Solomon $55.00 Eddie Penney $1.00
Nathaniel Pelton $50.00 Joseph Hernandez $10.00
Morgan Vanderlaan $45.00 Gianna Davis $10.00
Anonymous $6.00 hunter monson $45.00
Cameron Christopher $1.00 Pierce Garvis $10.00
Scott Carlson $45.00 Camila Celaya $10.00
Colin Lasch $30.00 Tabitha Higgins $10.00
Leif Holmstrom $45.00 Victoria Rodriguez $20.00
Charlotte Werner $45.00 laur shaw $20.00
Meagan Lamey $45.00 Allan Rivera Jaramillo $10.00
Chloe Anzalone $10.00 Nathan McGinnis $10.00
Eddie Penney $10.00 Isabella Nielsen $10.00
Madison Follis $10.00 Sarah Hoffer $10.00
Elvin Hernandez $10.00 Allan Rivera Jaramillo $10.00
chloe bennett-king $10.00 Hunter Allen $10.00
Evan Cook $10.00 Ava Ire $10.00
Evangeline Brancati $10.00 Max Kappalman $10.00
Jorge Perez $10.00 Rhiannon Thomas $10.00
Nathan McGinnis $45.00 Michael Lim $10.00
Jorge Perez $10.00
TOTAL $913.00 TOTAL $236.50




GATOR PARTY FINANCES

Contribution

Name Amount Expenditure Amount
N/A $ - N/A $




Vision Party Finances #2
Contribution

Name

Jordan Hricko
Aneesh Chatrathi
Ansh Parikh

Abby Whitaker
Maya Idiculla
Reese Marcus
Adrian Alonso
Isabel Penin

JT Story

Tor Moncreiff
Blake Cox

Kiana Moreno
Paige Kleppe
Aleah Henley
Catherine Isakson
Gabriel Filomino Vargas
Jason Drucker
Thomas "Watson" Hewitt Il
Ashley James
Caroline Kelley
Ellie Stokes

Elsa Brantmeyer
Eric Oh

Lekel St-fleurose jr.
Madalyn Kriesen
Shelby Schultz
Victoria Tieze
Joshua Thomas
Grace Reaney

Amount

P P A P P B P P A P A P P A A P P P P P A P P P PR h R A P

25.00
25.00
25.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
100.00
25.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

Expenditure

Details

Pins/Stickers

Instagram Advertisement
Target Copy

Amount
$
$
$

(45.00)
(30.00)
(87.35)



Holden Fin Zeichner Fiancial Report 9/25/23

Expenditures _
Expense Cost SO

None SO None SO



From: Supervisor of Elections - Ethan Halle

To: Phillips, Jackie; Marino, Michelle M.; Gavin,RyAnn M
Subject: Fw: Campaign finances 9/25/2023
Date: Tuesday, September 26, 2023 2:58:20 PM

Ethan Halle | Supervisor of Elections
University of Florida Student Government
Office 352.294.7845 | Mobile 631.402.2067

elections@sg.ufl.edu | www.sg.ufl.edu/elections

PLEASE NOTE:

In accordance with Florida State Statutes (F.S. 119), email addresses and any/all information contained
herein may constitute public records. If you do not wish your private information released in a public
records request, you are hereby advised not to send messages to this entity.

From: Ortiz,Alfredo F <alfredo.ortiz@ufl.edu>

Sent: Monday, September 25, 2023 11:42 AM

To: Supervisor of Elections - Ethan Halle <elections@sg.ufl.edu>
Subject: Campaign finances 9/25/2023

Good morning, Supervisor.
I have collected and spent $0 this week.
I hope this finds you well.

Alfredo Ortiz


mailto:elections@sg.ufl.edu
mailto:jacquelinenphill@ufl.edu
mailto:michelle.marino@ufl.edu
mailto:rygavin13@ufl.edu
http://www.sg.ufl.edu/elections

Transaction Description Date Amount Transaction Type
Pizza Costumes (2) 9/10/2023 $60.90 Advertising
White Boards (2) 9/22/2023 $9.98 Advertising
Shirt 9/22/2023 $2.99 Advertising
Markers 9/22/2023 $5.99 Advertising
Poster Board 9/22/2023 $0.99 Advertising
Combined Sales Tax 9/22 Purchase 9/22/2023 $1.49 Advertising




Total $82.34
Subtotal $79.35



Cash
Checks

Gifts in kind
Total

Advertising

Bank Charges and Interest
Insurance

Meals and Entertainment

Licenses and Dues
Office Expenses
Professional Fees

Rent
Repairs and Maintenance
Software Subscriptions
Subcontractors
Telephone and Utilities
Travel
Vehicle Expenses
Wages and Benefits
Other Expenses

Total

$0.00

$0.00
$82.34
$82.34

$82.34
$0.00

$0.00

$82.34

$0.00
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