Change Party Financial Report 9/25/23					
Name	Contribution	Name	Contribution	Name	Expenditure
Ford Dwyer	\$100.00	Patrick Peterson	\$15.00	Target copy (printing)	\$236.50
Anonymous	\$50.00	AJ Coots	\$10.00		
Colin Solomon	\$55.00	Eddie Penney	\$1.00		
Nathaniel Pelton	\$50.00	Joseph Hernandez	\$10.00		
Morgan Vanderlaan	\$45.00	Gianna Davis	\$10.00		
Anonymous	\$6.00	hunter monson	\$45.00		
Cameron Christopher	\$1.00	Pierce Garvis	\$10.00		
Scott Carlson	\$45.00	Camila Celaya	\$10.00		
Colin Lasch	\$30.00	Tabitha Higgins	\$10.00		
Leif Holmstrom	\$45.00	Victoria Rodriguez	\$20.00		
Charlotte Werner	\$45.00	laur shaw	\$20.00		
Meagan Lamey	\$45.00	Allan Rivera Jaramillo	\$10.00		
Chloe Anzalone	\$10.00	Nathan McGinnis	\$10.00		
Eddie Penney	\$10.00	Isabella Nielsen	\$10.00		
Madison Follis	\$10.00	Sarah Hoffer	\$10.00		
Elvin Hernandez	\$10.00	Allan Rivera Jaramillo	\$10.00		
chloe bennett-king	\$10.00	Hunter Allen	\$10.00		
Evan Cook	\$10.00	Ava Ire	\$10.00		
Evangeline Brancati	\$10.00	Max Kappalman	\$10.00		
Jorge Perez	\$10.00	Rhiannon Thomas	\$10.00		
Nathan McGinnis	\$45.00	Michael Lim	\$10.00		
Jorge Perez	\$10.00				
TOTAL	9	913.00	TOTAL	\$236.	50

GATOR PARTY FINANCES				
Contribution				
Name	Amount	Expenditure	Amount	
N/A	\$ -	N/A	\$	-

Vision Party Finances #2							
Contribution				Expenditu	ire		
Name	Amoun	ount		Details		Amount	
Jordan Hricko	\$	25.00		Pins/Stickers		\$	(45.00)
Aneesh Chatrathi	\$	25.00		Instagram	Advertisement	\$	(30.00)
Ansh Parikh	\$	25.00		Target Co	ру	\$	(87.35)
Abby Whitaker	\$	100.00					
Maya Idiculla	\$	100.00					
Reese Marcus	\$	100.00					
Adrian Alonso	\$	25.00					
Isabel Penin	\$	25.00					
JT Story	\$	25.00					
Tor Moncreiff	\$	25.00					
Blake Cox	\$	25.00					
Kiana Moreno	\$	100.00					
Paige Kleppe	\$	25.00					
Aleah Henley	\$	100.00					
Catherine Isakson	\$	100.00					
Gabriel Filomino Vargas	\$	100.00					
Jason Drucker	\$	100.00					
Thomas "Watson" Hewitt III	\$	100.00					
Ashley James	\$	25.00					
Caroline Kelley	\$	25.00					
Ellie Stokes	\$	25.00					
Elsa Brantmeyer	\$	25.00					
Eric Oh	\$	25.00					
Lekel St-fleurose jr.	\$	25.00					
Madalyn Kriesen	\$	25.00					
Shelby Schultz	\$	25.00					
Victoria Tieze	\$	25.00					
Joshua Thomas	\$	25.00					
Grace Reaney	\$	25.00					

Holden Fin Zeichner Fiancial Report 9/25/23							
Contr	ibutions	Exper	Remaining				
Name	Amount	Expense	Cost	\$0			
None	\$0	None	\$0				

From: Supervisor of Elections - Ethan Halle

To: <u>Phillips, Jackie; Marino, Michelle M.; Gavin, RyAnn M</u>

Subject: Fw: Campaign finances 9/25/2023

Date: Tuesday, September 26, 2023 2:58:20 PM

## Ethan Halle | Supervisor of Elections

University of Florida Student Government Office 352.294.7845 | Mobile 631.402.2067 elections@sg.ufl.edu | www.sg.ufl.edu/elections

## **PLEASE NOTE:**

In accordance with Florida State Statutes (F.S. 119), email addresses and any/all information contained herein may constitute public records. If you do not wish your private information released in a public records request, you are hereby advised not to send messages to this entity.

**From:** Ortiz,Alfredo F <alfredo.ortiz@ufl.edu> **Sent:** Monday, September 25, 2023 11:42 AM

**To:** Supervisor of Elections - Ethan Halle <elections@sg.ufl.edu>

Subject: Campaign finances 9/25/2023

Good morning, Supervisor.

I have collected and spent \$0 this week.

I hope this finds you well.

Alfredo Ortiz

Transaction Description	Date	Amount	Transaction Type
Pizza Costumes (2)	9/10/2023	\$60.90	Advertising
White Boards (2)	9/22/2023	\$9.98	Advertising
Shirt	9/22/2023	\$2.99	Advertising
Markers	9/22/2023	\$5.99	Advertising
Poster Board	9/22/2023	\$0.99	Advertising
Combined Sales Tax 9/22 Purchase	9/22/2023	\$1.49	Advertising

**Total** \$82.34 Subtotal \$79.35

Income					
Cash	\$0.00				
Checks	\$0.00				
Gifts in kind	\$82.34				
Total	\$82.34				
Expenses					
Advertising	\$82.34				
Bank Charges and Interest	\$0.00				
Insurance					
Meals and Entertainment	\$0.00				
Licenses and Dues					
Office Expenses					
Professional Fees					
Rent					
Repairs and Maintenance					
Software Subscriptions					
Subcontractors					
Telephone and Utilities					
Travel					
Vehicle Expenses					
Wages and Benefits					
Other Expenses					

Total

\$82.34

Profit/Loss \$0.00